
New York State Department of Transportation
Consultant Selection System

New York State Department of Transportation

Construction Inspection Project Listing

Marie Therese Dominguez
Commissioner

HUDSON VALLEY ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, PC
1922Firm ID:

Status: Active Activated on Aug. 21, 2023

Page 1 of 2

11

12

14

18

19

20

21

25

27

29

30

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Order
Putnam Bikeway II - Stages 2 & 3

NYSDOT I-84 @ Route 208 Interchange 
Reconstruction
NYSDOT - Rte 9G over Roe Jan Kill 
Bridge Rehab
TANE 10-52B Six I-95 Bridge 
Rehabilitations
NYSDOT Region 8 CI Term Agreement -
2009-2012 D030653
NYSDOT CI Term Agreement - Region 9
- 2012- 2015
NYSDOT CI Term Agreement - 2010-
2013 D030906
PIN 8756.01 - Dover Furnace Rd Bridge 
over MNRR
TANY 11-15 Newburgh-New Paltz: 
Pvmt Rehab and Safety Upgrade
New Hempstead Road Reconstruction

NYSDOT CI Term Agreement Region 8 -
2013-2016 D031062
Term Agreement for Construction 
Inspection 2015-2017 D031248
Region 8 Bundled Bridges Contact 5 
(Orange County)
NYSDOT Design Build Bundled Bridges, 
Contract 3
Rehabilitation of Route 9W over 
Popolopen Creek
CI Services for Bridge Maintenance 
MBC, 58 Bridges, Region 8
Reconstruction of CR81, Forshay Road, 
PIN 8756.88
Replacement of the Goethals Bridge

Project Names
2011

2011

2011

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

2015

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

Completed Date
All NYCDOT or Other Municipality in NYS if Fed. 
Aid
NYSDOT

NYSDOT

NYS Thruway Or Other Transportation Authority in 
NYS
NYSDOT

NYSDOT

NYSDOT

All NYCDOT or Other Municipality in NYS if Fed. 
Aid
NYS Thruway Or Other Transportation Authority in 
NYS
All NYCDOT or Other Municipality in NYS if Fed. 
Aid
NYSDOT

NYSDOT

NYSDOT

NYSDOT

NYSDOT

NYSDOT

All NYCDOT or Other Municipality in NYS if Fed. 
Aid
NYS Thruway Or Other Transportation Authority in 
NYS

Owner
Highway

Bridge

Bridge

Highway and Bridge

Highway

Highway and Bridge

Highway and Bridge

Bridge

Highway

Highway

Highway and Bridge

Highway

Bridge

Highway and Bridge

Bridge

Bridge

Highway

Highway and Bridge

Work Class
Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Selected?



New York State Department of Transportation
Consultant Selection System

New York State Department of Transportation

Construction Inspection Project Listing

Marie Therese Dominguez
Commissioner

HUDSON VALLEY ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, PC
1922Firm ID:

Status: Active Activated on Aug. 21, 2023

Page 2 of 2

41

42

43

44
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Order
Region 8 Design-Build Bridge 
Replacement (Westchester)
Bridge Maintenance by Contract, Region 
8
Henry Hudson Bridge Rehabilitation, 
Phase 1
Route 17 at Route 32 (Exit 131)
NYSDOT CI Term Agreement Region 8 -
2016-2019 D031374
PANYNJ JFK Airport Reconstruction of 
Runway 13L-31R
D037759 Bridge Maintenance by 
Contract Region 8 All Counties
D800002 NYSTA Cashless Tolling

D037842 Taconic State Parkway at 
Pudding Street Interchange
D037840 Bridge Rehab, Westchester 
County
D263821 Rehabilitation of Major Deegan 
Expressway Bridges
D037987 CI Term Agreement, Region 8 
2020-2023

Project Names
2019

2019

2019

2019
2019

2019

2021

2021

2022

2023

2023

2023

Completed Date
NYSDOT

NYSDOT

NYS Thruway Or Other Transportation Authority in 
NYS
NYSDOT
NYSDOT

NYS Thruway Or Other Transportation Authority in 
NYS
NYSDOT

NYS Thruway Or Other Transportation Authority in 
NYS
NYSDOT

NYSDOT

NYSDOT

NYSDOT

Owner
Highway and Bridge

Bridge

Bridge

Highway and Bridge
Highway and Bridge

Highway

Bridge

Highway

Highway and Bridge

Bridge

Highway

Highway and Bridge

Work Class
Y

Y

Y

Y
Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Selected?


