Construction Inspection Project Listing

HUDSON VALLEY ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, PC

Firm ID: 1922

Status: Active Activated on Aug. 21, 2023

Order	Project Names	Completed Date	Owner	Work Class	Selected?
11	Putnam Bikeway II - Stages 2 & 3	2011	All NYCDOT or Other Municipality in NYS if Fed. Aid	Highway	Y
12	NYSDOT I-84 @ Route 208 Interchange Reconstruction		NYSDOT	Bridge	Y
14	NYSDOT - Rte 9G over Roe Jan Kill Bridge Rehab	2011	NYSDOT	Bridge	Y
18	TANE 10-52B Six I-95 Bridge Rehabilitations	2012	NYS Thruway Or Other Transportation Authority in NYS	Highway and Bridge	Y
19	NYSDOT Region 8 CI Term Agreement - 2009-2012 D030653	2012	NYSDOT	Highway	Y
20	NYSDOT CI Term Agreement - Region 9 - 2012- 2015	2013	NYSDOT	Highway and Bridge	Y
21	NYSDOT CI Term Agreement - 2010- 2013 D030906	2013	NYSDOT	Highway and Bridge	Y
25	PIN 8756.01 - Dover Furnace Rd Bridge over MNRR	2013	All NYCDOT or Other Municipality in NYS if Fed. Aid	Bridge	Y
27	TANY 11-15 Newburgh-New Paltz: Pvmt Rehab and Safety Upgrade	2013	NYS Thruway Or Other Transportation Authority in NYS	Highway	Y
29	New Hempstead Road Reconstruction	2014	All NYCDOT or Other Municipality in NYS if Fed. Aid	Highway	Y
30	NYSDOT CI Term Agreement Region 8 - 2013-2016 D031062	2015	NYSDOT	Highway and Bridge	Y
34	Term Agreement for Construction Inspection 2015-2017 D031248	2017	NYSDOT	Highway	Y
35	Region 8 Bundled Bridges Contact 5 (Orange County)	2017	NYSDOT	Bridge	Y
36	NYSDOT Design Build Bundled Bridges, Contract 3	2017	NYSDOT	Highway and Bridge	Y
37	Rehabilitation of Route 9W over Popolopen Creek	2017	NYSDOT	Bridge	Y
38	CI Services for Bridge Maintenance MBC, 58 Bridges, Region 8	2017	NYSDOT	Bridge	Υ
39	Reconstruction of CR81, Forshay Road, PIN 8756.88	2018	All NYCDOT or Other Municipality in NYS if Fed. Aid	Highway	Υ
40	Replacement of the Goethals Bridge	2018	NYS Thruway Or Other Transportation Authority in NYS	Highway and Bridge	Υ



Construction Inspection Project Listing

 ${\bf HUDSON\ VALLEY\ ENGINEERING\ ASSOCIATES,\ PC}$

Firm ID: 1922

Status: Active Activated on Aug. 21, 2023

Order	Project Names	Completed Date	Owner	Work Class	Selected?
41	Region 8 Design-Build Bridge Replacement (Westchester)	2019	NYSDOT	Highway and Bridge	Y
42	Bridge Maintenance by Contract, Region 8	2019	NYSDOT	Bridge	Y
43	Henry Hudson Bridge Rehabilitation, Phase 1	2019	NYS Thruway Or Other Transportation Authority in NYS	Bridge	Y
44	Route 17 at Route 32 (Exit 131)	2019	NYSDOT	Highway and Bridge	Υ
45	NYSDOT CI Term Agreement Region 8 - 2016-2019 D031374	2019	NYSDOT	Highway and Bridge	Y
46	PANYNJ JFK Airport Reconstruction of Runway 13L-31R	2019	NYS Thruway Or Other Transportation Authority in NYS	Highway	Y
47	D037759 Bridge Maintenance by Contract Region 8 All Counties	2021	NYSDOT	Bridge	Y
48	D800002 NYSTA Cashless Tolling	2021	NYS Thruway Or Other Transportation Authority in NYS	Highway	Y
49	D037842 Taconic State Parkway at Pudding Street Interchange	2022	NYSDOT	Highway and Bridge	Y
50	D037840 Bridge Rehab, Westchester County	2023	NYSDOT	Bridge	Y
51	D263821 Rehabilitation of Major Deegan Expressway Bridges	2023	NYSDOT	Highway	Y
52	D037987 CI Term Agreement, Region 8 2020-2023	2023	NYSDOT	Highway and Bridge	Υ